		0	000	
(I	orm PTO-1595 Rev. 03/01)	07-15-2003		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
٥	DMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			v v 1
	To the Honorable Commissione	1024960)90	thed original documents or copy thereof.
1	Name of conveying party(ies):	7.1.03		d address of receiving party(ies)
	Tetsuya ORI			uji Photo Optical Co., Ltd.
				address:
				ê <mark>n</mark>
1		of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No		<u></u>
3	3. Nature of conveyance:			
	x Assignment	Merger 	Street Ad	dress: 1-324 Uetake-cho
	Security Agreement	eement Change of Name		Kita-ku
	Other Execution Date: July 1, 2003			\$ 7. (10.00 pm; 10.00 pm;
			Saitar City:_/	ma-shi Saitama-ken State:/ Zip331-9624
			Additional na	ame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
	4. Application number(s) or paten	t number(s): ///6/	19368	
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the			ecution date of the application is: $7/1/103$
	A. Patent Application No.(s)			No.(s)
I	2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
1	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No			
1	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total numb	ber of applications and patents involved:
	Name: Bruce Y. Arr		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
	`		X Enclo	osed
ודף בחחפיפהי	Internal Address: UMEL1 00000048 10609368			deficiency is orized to be charged to deposit account
FC:8021			X Auto	orized to be charged to deposit account
LC:OVET	TV6 VV U:			
	Street Address: <u>Arnol/d</u> 1	ntornational	8. Deposit a	account number:
	Stragt Winness" WTITOTA TI	Wernarrougt_	0	01-2509
		129	-	
Great Falls State: VA Zip: 22066-0129				
Ī	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature.			
:	Bruce Y. Arnold Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			
}				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 014257 FRAME: 0107

Attorney Docket No. 25-251

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Tetsuva ORI, employed by FUII PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD., 1-324

Uetake-cho, Kita-ku, Saitama-shi, Saitama-ken 331-9624, Japan have invented new and useful improvements in a "THREE-GROUP ZOOM LENS" for which I have prepared an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America;

AND WHEREAS, FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD., with offices at 1-324 Uetake-cho, Kita-ku, Saitama-shi, Saitama-ken 331-9624, Japan, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor:

AND, I hereby covenant and agree that I will at any time upon the request and at the

1

PATENT REEL: 014257 FRAME: 0108

Attorney Docket No. 25-251

expense of said assignee execute and deliver any and all papers and do all lawful acts that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention and to obtain Letters Patent therefor, and <u>I</u> hereby authorize and request the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the said Letters Patent to the said <u>FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD.</u>, in accordance with this assignment.

Executed this 1st day of July , 2003, at Saitama-shi, Japan.

Witness:

Eigi mon

RECORDED: 07/01/2003

Tetsuya Orj (L.S. Tetsuya ORI

2

PATENT REEL: 014257 FRAME: 0109